ILT
TOREX®  S.p.A.
Via Canaletto, 139/A
41030 S. Prospero (MO)  - ITALY
fax
e-mail
internet
+39 / 059 / 8080811

Perno per prolunghe albero "old" 3850001038
Perno per prolunghe albero new 115 mm 3850001039
Type Code
VERSIONNES ILT POUR ZONES EXPLOSIVES
ILT 24V CA  ATEX II 1/2 D "dust EX" ILTA0AX
ILT 48V CA  ATEX II 1/2 D "dust EX" ILTA0BX
ILT 115V CA  ATEX II 1/2 D "dust EX" ILTC0AX
ILT 230V CA  ATEX II 1/2 D "dust EX" ILTC0BX
ILT 24V CC ATEX II 1/2 D "dust EX" ILTD0AX
ACCESSOIRES
Manchon 1+1/2" 4538020100
Double palette 98x200 13N07001A
Palette rectangulaire 98x250 3850011200
Prolonge* pour arbre de 500 mm 3850001022
Prolonge* pour arbre de 1000 mm 3850001026
Pivot pour prolonge arbre "old" 3850001038
Pivot pour prolonge arbre new 115 mm 3850001039
12.03 /
-
-
-
-
07.03
ILT
17TO. 900.EX
ASSEMBLY - DIMENSIONS
MONTAGE - EINBAUMASSE
MONTAGE - ENCOMBREMENTS
MONTAGGIO - INGOMBRI
Lenght - Länge
Longueur - Lunghezza
 A
STANDARD 67
+ extension - Verlängerung - prolong. - prolunga  500 mm 499
+ extension - Verlängerung - prolung. - prolunga  1000 mm 999
Pin - Splint - Goupille - Copiglia
ext.-Verlän.- prolong.- prolunga  500 + Pin - Splint - Goupille - Copiglia + ext. - Verlän.- prolong.- prolunga  1000 1429
-
-
-
-
07.03
18
ILT
TO. 900.EX
Item - Pos.
ILT 1
Handle for spring - Schaft vor feder - queue puor ressort - gambo per molla 2
Pin - Splint - Goupille - Copiglia 3.5 x 25 AISI 3
Spring - Feder - Ressort - Molla 4
Shavel with spring - schaufel mit feder - Palette avec ressort - Paletta per molla 5
ASSEMBLY - DIMENSIONS
MONTAGE - EINBAUMASSE
MONTAGE - ENCOMBREMENTS
MONTAGGIO - INGOMBRI
-
-
-
-
07.03
ILT
19TO. 900.EX
- For terminal connection of the device, the lo-
cal regulations must be observed.